PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

522622/

5F3322

2P1/120

10-6

! P-RF54

3-433

9P4

15:10 SOUTHWELL, 2m 4f 62y

Compare Horse Racing Odds At bookies.com 'National Hunt' Maiden Hurdle

(Class 4) (4YO plus)

BENEFIT OF LUCK (IRE) 294

ch g Beneficial - Shamrock Miss

BIG MIKE (IRE) 823

b g Flemensfirth - Minoras Return

BOBO MAC (IRE) 26

gr g Whitmore's Conn - Blazing Love

CAKE DE L'ISLE (FRr) 41
b g Fragrant Mix - Taiga De L'isle

GIBBES BAY (FR) 91

gr g Al Namix - Nouvelle Donne

GLOBAL RULER 44

b g Kalanisi - Queen's Leader

MURPHY'S NAILS 47
b g Milan - Definite Artist

POTTERS APPROACH (IRE) 50 BF
b g Scorpion - Moon Approach

POTTERS GRENADIER 79

b g Notnowcato - Mountain Stream

ROYALZARO (FR) 480 BF

gr g Laveron - Royale Wheeler

SUPER CHARGE 26
ch g Recharge - Arctic Ring

TRICKY SILENCE (IRE) 16
br g Whitmore's Conn - No Sound

BANJO GIRL (IRE) 99

ch m Presenting - Oh Susannah

MALPREEDY (IRE) 15
b m Mahler - Miles Apart

511-4

911-4

611-4

511-4

511-4

511-4

511-4

611-4

711-4

711-4

511-4

511-4

510-11

510-11

D Bass
H Whittington

Jack Quinlan
Mrs S J Humphrey

J M Davies
T Symonds

Killian Moore (3)
Jonjo O'Neill

Sean Bowen
P F Nicholls

David England
D Skelton

Benjamin Poste (3)
T Symonds

G Sheehan
W Greatrex

T E Whelan
G C Bravery

N P Madden
Harry Fry

Adam Nicol
C W Fairhurst

Joshua Moore
Stuart Edmunds

David Noonan (3)
Mrs L Wadham

R P McLernon
David Loughnane

125

107



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Bobo Mac made a promising first start for Tom Symonds at Ludlow last month,
finishing second in a competitive contest behind a potentially smart winner. Potters Approach has been
thought capable of better by Warren Greatrex but needs to show something after a laboured
performance last time out. He is likely to do much better now but GIBBES BAY has less to prove for
now and the five-year-old should find this assignment easier than at Hereford last time. Connections
had a nice winner in a consolation race at Kempton on Saturday and Paul Nicholls' charge remains in
decent form despite firing in just one Cheltenham winner last week.

Top Tip: GIBBES BAY
Watch out for: POTTERS APPROACH

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & App Store

|"A | DORNLOAD FOR
W ans300 |

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



