

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## 15:10 SOUTHWELL, 2m 4f 62y

Compare Horse Racing Odds At bookies.com 'National Hunt' Maiden Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		4P	<b>BENEFIT OF LUCK</b> (IRE) 294 ch g Beneficial - Shamrock Miss	5 11 - 4	D Bass H Whittington	-
2		522622/	<b>BIG MIKE</b> (IRE) 823 b g Flemensfirth - Minoras Return	9 11 - 4	Jack Quinlan Mrs S J Humphrey	-
3	AIR*	5F3322	<b>BOBO MAC</b> (IRE) 26 gr g Whitmore's Conn - Blazing Love	6 11 - 4	J M Davies T Symonds	125
1		0P	<b>CAKE DE L'ISLE</b> (FR) 41 b g Fragrant Mix - Taiga De L'isle	5 11 - 4	Killian Moore (3) Jonjo O'Neill	-
5	**	1-46	<b>GIBBES BAY</b> (FR) 91 gr g Al Namix - Nouvelle Donne	5 11 - 4	Sean Bowen P F Nicholls	-
6		08	<b>GLOBAL RULER</b> 44 b g Kalanisi - Queen's Leader	5 11 - 4	David England D Skelton	-
•	·····	8	MURPHY'S NAILS 47 b g Milan - Definite Artist	5 11 - 4	Benjamin Poste (3) T Symonds	-
3		R-41235	<b>POTTERS APPROACH</b> (IRE) 50 BF b g Scorpion - Moon Approach	6 11 - 4	G Sheehan W Greatrex	-
)	X	0	POTTERS GRENADIER 79 b g Notnowcato - Mountain Stream	7 11 - 4	T E Whelan G C Bravery	-
10		2P1/120 -	<b>ROYALZARO</b> (FR) 480 BF gr g Laveron - Royale Wheeler	7 11 - 4	N P Madden Harry Fry	-
1	•	10-6	SUPER CHARGE 26 ch g Recharge - Arctic Ring	5 11 - 4	Adam Nicol C W Fairhurst	-
12		P-RF54	TRICKY SILENCE (IRE) 16 br g Whitmore's Conn - No Sound	5 11 - 4	Joshua Moore Stuart Edmunds	-
3		3-433	<b>BANJO GIRL</b> (IRE) 99 ch m Presenting - Oh Susannah	5 10 - 11	David Noonan (3) Mrs L Wadham	107
4		9P4	MALPREEDY (IRE) 15 b m Mahler - Miles Apart	5 10 - 11	R P McLernon David Loughnane	-

**ATR VERDICT:** Bobo Mac made a promising first start for Tom Symonds at Ludlow last month, finishing second in a competitive contest behind a potentially smart winner. Potters Approach has been thought capable of better by Warren Greatrex but needs to show something after a laboured performance last time out. He is likely to do much better now but GIBBES BAY has less to prove for now and the five-year-old should find this assignment easier than at Hereford last time. Connections had a nice winner in a consolation race at Kempton on Saturday and Paul Nicholls' charge remains in decent form despite firing in just one Cheltenham winner last week.

Top Tip: GIBBES BAY

Watch out for: POTTERS APPROACH





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



